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17,2
54
17,5
14,8
8,4
7,8
8,4
23,5
11,3
9,4
9,1
12,9

172
67
72
17
74

11
178
35
57
26
93
332
70
80
37
152
100
99
38
54
44

17
160
64
60
144
19
33
134
68

36
30
90
203,6
91

111
22
26

136
55
16
29
80
41
64
81
59

103
21
68
70
39
77
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45
61
133

340
300
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pos
pos
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pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
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265
94
134
102
108
70
119
478
138
198
421
792
116
109
100
621
222
224
72
147
487
200
223
206
102
515
128
581
85
1156
1246
1071
264

0,41
0,39
0,53
0,46

0,42

04
0,36
0,38
0,41
0,44
0,34
0,38
0,42
0,38
0,37
0,43
0,39
0,46
0,46
0,42
0,41
0,42
0,43
0,39
0,54
0,45
0,33
0,39
0,56

04
0,39

05

10,1
6,9
44,7
9,4

7,9
53

6,3
58
9
13,8
53
6,4
59
10,4
8,3
13,9
10,5
3,8
8,4
8,2
8,5
54
9,9
43,3
6,9
7,5
7,5
21
12,7
18,3
7,1

85
88
24
63
154

88
127
36
70
167
30
103
71
84
154
39
239
95
81
97
36
75
54
63
10
24
228
36
19
42
28
51

36
97
95
87
38
35
53
23
123
68
110
42
118
43
29
56
56
20
48
37
45
86
145
80
43
75
113
51
87
109
68
33
62,3

340
310
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37,20

250
3580

26 O
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pos
pos
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pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
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pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos



292
126
109
88
568
90
75
237
150
139
260
123
71
122
1281
241
648
267
496
296
621
95
749
173
197
529
489
67
353
1304
182
310
502

0,45
0,49

0,4
0,52
0,43
0,38
0,46
0,49
0,42
0,45
0,47
0,42
0,41
0,47
0,43

0,4
0,47
0,39
0,43
0,59
0,35
0,43
0,45
0,42
0,47
0,41
0,36
0,51
0,41

0,44
0,41

6,9
17,6

6,8
155
4,9
6,5
9,9
16,2
10,2
11,5
6,5
6,2
10,8
8,2
26,8
19,7
9,8
10,3
141
16,6
59
14,7
13,3
8,9
17,9
16,7
6,8
10,1
19,4
9,2
10,3
11,8

181
27

31
54
87
80
52
19
66
56
80
35
75
47
13
18
78
96
60
15
67
59
69
100
55
52
60
97
71
141
168
264

28
27

112
81
12

100
76
75
95
45
39
73
64

169

214
43
69
46
85
52

111
34

107
63
29
66

109
95
47
45
96
58

pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
neg
neg
neg
neg
neg
neg
neg
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos



500
72
590
73
79
515
135
332
123
156
138
218
218
184
170
292
539
324
393
77
541
1105
1537
171
361
356
78
91
543
473
333
1042
544

0,41

0,4
0,39
0,43
0,38
0,64
0,44
0,51
0,43
0,51
0,41
0,32
0,45
0,45
0,57
0,38
0,42
0,39
0,44

0,5
0,39

0,37
0,41
0,42
0,45
0,41
0,41
0,56

0,4
0,54
0,43

10,7
44
8,7
9,3
8,6

37,7
8,4

26,1
5,7
9,3
7.9
8,3

12,1
6.9

11
7.7
8,8
5,9
75

12,1
22,9
50,3
8,5
9,2
8,3
7,7
6,8
13,1
17,4
9,7
35,4
12,3

122
64
44

135

136
20
61
20
44
61
84

160

213
82
70

142

108

230

102

13
10
18
66
42
28

57
33
24
98
11
192

44
37
118
116
126
27
136
80
137
85
156
50
104
32
21
20
71
54

120
35

13
65
83
69
90
120
101
67
113
26

pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
neg



237 0,42 8,4 205 36 A neg
148 0,45 12,9 163 13 A neg
281 8,6 89 22 A neg
105 0,4 7,5 93 31 A neg
181 0,46 11,2 46 32 A neg
290 0,41 7,3 98 92 A neg
126 0,44 10,1 56 84 A neg
405 0,51 14,5 39 115 256 A neg
943 0,42 13,5 74 92 A neg
493 0,41 10,7 121 19 A neg
252 0,38 7,1 348 33 A neg
120 0,38 10,4 94 175 30 A neg
1026 0,62 32,4 15 A neg
254 0,43 111 39 101 A pos
178 0,58 18,1 40 100 26 A pos
222 0,44 17,1 10 118 22 A pos
241 0,39 9,7 109 100 31,8 A pos
94 0,43 7,2 68 130 32 A pos
792 0,39 13,2 29 195 21 A pos
81 0,42 9,6 73 120 29 A pos
121 0,45 9,8 128 160 A pos
93 0,41 9,1 96 124 A pos
265 0,37 9,8 68 36 A pos
85 0,43 8,4 82 68 A pos
233 0,42 7 56 131 A pos
363 0,42 10,2 182 40 A pos
127 0,38 10,9 95 77 A pos
155 0,41 8 270 139 A pos
506 A pos
293 0,41 19,7 9 59 A pos
102 0,46 6,7 106 32 A pos
164 0,54 11,4 30 11 A pos
466 0,42 10,4 150 33 30 A pos



398
126
441
138
509
403
231
397
393
607
630
171
142
396
200
350
134
113
340
275

98

74
149
756
290
212
163
319
124
182
223
274
915

0,38
0,39
0,38
0,41
0,43
0,64
0,49
0,47
0,46
0,43
0,38
0,51
0,38

0,46
0,42
0,44
0,42
0,41
0,38
0,48
0,41

05
0,43
0,41
0,45
0,43
0,46
0,39
0,42

04
0,46
0,35

14,7
7,8
11,2
13,4
9,1
17,6
19,4
15,8
11,4
17
9,3
14,5
10,9
11,3

7,4
7,4
7,8
8,3
11,6
8,9
8,9
8,3
9,8
7,7
8,4

11,4
9,8
13,3
9,1
10,3
11,6

71
72
55
165
68
52
26
282
137
25
192
38
98
109
42
21
201
64
57
29
118
105
55
84
51
70
73
109
80
53
67
74
112

63
143
50
42
93
19
125
120
23
103

52

40
89
58
27

27
200
70
82
55
82
61
42
83
103
84
133
42
103
88

>

b

pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos



93
376
972

80
238
181
379
124

83
349

1645

90
369
484

71
515
119
559
219

1011
1168
380
119
264
219
238
152
720
285
114
369
484
455

0,44
0,42
0,34
0,39
0,41
0,46
0,41
0,46
0,42
0,39
0,43
0,42
0,37
0,43
0,43
0,46
0,42

0,5
0,51
0,62
0,37
0,44
0,35
0,34
0,46
0,43
0,46
0,37
0,42

0,5
0,49
0,37

0,6

4,5
11,4
13
6,2
111

10,1

11,5
7,7
16,1
9,6
11,8
12,8
6,2
7,4
8,6
15
12,1
29,5
10,1
10,4
9,5
6,8
12,1

9,2
10,5
8,2
9,2
13,3
58
22,6

46
111
85
36

69
63
89
89
167
54
70
70
378
74
45
130
56
78
10
65
106
139
96
122
38
147
314
111
62
30
36
18

124
83
22
55
32
57
86
69
55
32
32
53

108

111
75
70
68
68

109
31
17
49
96
77
44
77
53

64
15
98
56
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725
98
458
259
92
725
1443
1285
1324
185
112
197
75
350
524
512
645
704
426
175
89
641
265
155
950
463

0,47
0,45
0,42
05
04
0,44
05
0,49
04
0,46
0,41
0,48

0,57
0,39
0,41
0,47
0,37
0,58

0,4

0,4
0,66
0,59

0,54
0,53

20,4

11,2
8,2

15,6
19
23,2
9,6
11,7
9,5
13,5

12,9
11,5
10,8
14,6
19,8

8,6

7,2
39,1
35,5

8,1
38,6

17
104
139

36
108

71

12

108
26
107
66

36
24
86
86
99
77
74
75

37
53
22
25

72
104
53
87
94
62
181
37
75
96
68
39

154
26
75
45

182

108
29
93

44.8
82,4

194
69,7

pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos
pos



